Ten Crores only). 

2. Subscribed and Paid up Share 
Capital – 
Rs. 26,95,85,160 divided into 
2,69,58,516 Fully paid up 
shares having Face of Rs. 
10.00/- each 

Post Share Capital 
1.Authorized Share Capital- Rs. 
40,00,00,000 divided into: 
 15,00,00,000 (Fifteen 

Crore) equity share of Rs.2/- 
(Two Rupee each) 
aggregating 
Rs.30,00,00,000 /(Rupees 
Thirty Crore only). 

 5,00,00,000 (Five Crore) 
Preference shares of Rs.2/- 
(Rupees Two each) 
aggregating 
Rs.10,00,00,000/- (Rupees 
Ten Crores only). 

*Subject to approval of